DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ASSETFINANCE DECEMBER (H) LIMITED
ASSETFINANCE SEPTEMBER (H) LIMITED

ASSETGAIN LIMITED

ASSET HIRE LIMITED

ASSET HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

ASSET HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

ASSETICO LIMITED

ASSET ID LTD

ASSET KARBON LIMITED

ASSETLOCK LIMITED

ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASSET PEOPLE SOLUTIONS LTD

ASSET PEOPLE SOLUTIONS LTD

THE ASSET PROTECTION STRATEGY
LIMITED

ASSET RECOVERIES UK LIMITED

ASSET RECOVERIES GROUP LIMITED

ASSET RESCUE LIMITED

ASSET SECURITY LIMITED

ASSET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ASSET TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ASSETVALUE LIMITED
ASSHETON ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ASSIGN SERVICES LTD

ASSIGN SERVICES LTD

ASSIGN SERVICES LTD

ASSIGN SERVICES LTD

ASSIST LIMITED

ASSISTANCE CLAIMS LTD
ASSISTED SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ASSISTED SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ASSIST EUROPE LIMITED
ASSIST HOME CARE LTD
ASSIST (INDEPENDENCE) UK
ASSIST (INDEPENDENCE) UK
ASSIST 24-7 LTD

ASSOCIATED BRITISH BIO-FUELS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED BRITISH CARAVANS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED BRITISH CARAVANS (HIRE)
LIMITED
ASSOCIATED CHEMISTS (WICKER) LIMITED

ASSOCIATED CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

ASSOCIATED COLD STORES & TRANSPORT
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED COMMISSIONING SERVICES
LTD

ASSOCIATED COMMISSIONING SERVICES
LTD

ASSOCIATED CONCRETE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED EMPLOYERS LIMITED

ASSOCIATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED FAMILY BAKERS (HOME
COUNTIES) LIMITED

ASSOCIATED FAMILY BAKERS (SURREY)
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED FISHERIES LIMITED

02353439
05229587
04648521
07359816
07789370
07789370
04873377
05277818
07267941
03328657
01202954
07784074
07784074
06913493

04372121
04482692
04727752
04538620
04247283
03622905
02875904
03138962
06758889
06758889
06758889
06758889
02090263
05926054
06808067
06808067
07018479
07006470
02933031
02933031
06335973
05977177
00319095
00920952

00496833
04552720
00553154
07785148
07785148
04075252
02367086
04683595
00718566
00734900

00237551
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22/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011

21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011

27/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011

23/09/2011

ASSET ACCOUNTANCY & BOOK-KEEPING
SERVICES LTD

ASSET ADMINISTRATION LIMITED

ASSET & RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASSETCO SPECIALIST VEHICLES LIMITED

ASSETCO SPECIALIST VEHICLES LIMITED

ASSET EPOS SYSTEMS LIMITED

ASSETFINANCE DECEMBER (C)

ASSOCIATED FORMWORK LTD

ASSOCIATED FORMWORK LTD

ASSOCIATED FORMWORK LTD

ASSOCIATED FORMWORK LTD

ASSOCIATED GOLDSMITHS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED HIRE LIMITED

ASSOCIATED IRISH THERAPISTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED LEGAL ACCIDENT
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMIT

ASSOCIATED MEDICAL LTD.

ASSOCIATED PACKAGING LTD

ASSOCIATED PARKING LIMITED

ASSOCIATED PARTNERS IN MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED REDIFFUSION PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED RISKS NORTHERN LIMITED

ASSOCIATED SMITH LIMITED

ASSOCIATED STRESS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED TECHNOLOGY PIPELINE
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED THREAD SALES LIMITED

ASSOCIATE MECHANICAL LIMITED

ASSOCIATES CAPITAL LIMITED

ASSOCIATES IN ADVERTISING LIMITED

ASSOCIATES IN CHILDBIRTH EDUCATION
LIMITED

ASSOCIATION FOR CONTINENCE ADVICE
THE ASSOCIATION FOR HUMANISTIC
PSYCHOLOGY IN BRITAIN

THE ASSOCIATION FOR INTERNATIONAL
BROADCASTING LIMITED

ASSOCIATION FOR LEARNING LANGUAGES
EN FAMILLE LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION FOR LOGIC
PROGRAMMING LIMITED

ASSOCIATION FOR RATIONAL EMOTIVE
BEHAVIOUR THERAPY

ASSOCIATION FOR THE HISTORY OF
GLASS, LIMITED (THE)

THE ASSOCIATION FOR THE
IMPROVEMENT OF RUNNYMED

ASSOCIATION FOR THE STUDY OF
ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF BEAUTY THERAPY
& COSMETOLOGY LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF BRIDGING
PROFESSIONALS LIMITED

LIMITED

07483837

05548361
04932796
06432996
06432996
04642945
01264521
07736248
07736248
07736248
07736248
01481945
02048121
05630965
05797391

02658421
04984932
07145314
03101041
02541839
07773724
07121048
03819370
03680331
00291791
04315522
03480565
01976952
02849739

03029494
04263707

02841983

02755247

02157466

04441094

01348828

04335582

01182908

06777734

07372027

22/09/2011

26/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011

21/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011

21/09/2011
23/09/2011

22/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011

27/09/2011



