DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
ASSETFINANCE DECEMBER (H) LIMITED	02353439	(D1)	22/09/2011	ASSET ACCOUNTANCY & BOOK-KEEPING	07483837	(C2)	22/09/2011
ASSETFINANCE SEPTEMBER (H) LIMITED	05229587	. ,	27/09/2011	SERVICES LTD		(- /	
ASSETGAIN LIMITED	04648521	(D1)	27/09/2011	ASSET ADMINISTRATION LIMITED	05548361	(D2)	26/09/2011
ASSET HIRE LIMITED	07359816	(D2)	26/09/2011	ASSET & RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04932796	(D1)	21/09/2011
ASSET HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	07789370	(C1)	27/09/2011	ASSETCO SPECIALIST VEHICLES LIMITED	06432996	(C2)	23/09/2011
ASSET HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	07789370	(B1)	27/09/2011	ASSETCO SPECIALIST VEHICLES LIMITED	06432996	(C2)	23/09/2011
ASSETICO LIMITED	04873377	(D1)	27/09/2011	ASSET EPOS SYSTEMS LIMITED	04642945	(D1)	27/09/2011
ASSET ID LTD	05277818	(D1)	22/09/2011	ASSETFINANCE DECEMBER (C) LIMITED	01264521	(D1)	22/09/2011
ASSET KARBON LIMITED	07267941	(D2)	27/09/2011	ASSOCIATED FORMWORK LTD	07736248	(C2)	27/09/2011
ASSETLOCK LIMITED	03328657	(D1)	22/09/2011	ASSOCIATED FORMWORK LTD	07736248	(C2)	27/09/2011
ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01202954	(D1)	22/09/2011	ASSOCIATED FORMWORK LTD	07736248	(C2)	27/09/2011
ASSET PEOPLE SOLUTIONS LTD	07784074	(B1)	22/09/2011	ASSOCIATED FORMWORK LTD	07736248	(E1)	27/09/2011
ASSET PEOPLE SOLUTIONS LTD	07784074	(C1)	22/09/2011	ASSOCIATED GOLDSMITHS LIMITED	01481945	(D1)	27/09/2011
THE ASSET PROTECTION STRATEGY	06913493	(D1)	21/09/2011	ASSOCIATED HIRE LIMITED	02048121	(D1)	23/09/2011
LIMITED				ASSOCIATED IRISH THERAPISTS LIMITED	05630965	(C2)	22/09/2011
ASSET RECOVERIES UK LIMITED	04372121	(D1)	21/09/2011	ASSOCIATED LEGAL ACCIDENT	05797391	(E1)	26/09/2011
ASSET RECOVERIES GROUP LIMITED	04482692	(D1)	21/09/2011	MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMIT			
ASSET RESCUE LIMITED	04727752	(D1)	21/09/2011	ASSOCIATED MEDICAL LTD.	02658421	(D1)	21/09/2011
ASSET SECURITY LIMITED	04538620	(D1)	27/09/2011	ASSOCIATED PACKAGING LTD	04984932	(D1)	27/09/2011
ASSET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	04247283	(D1)	23/09/2011	ASSOCIATED PARKING LIMITED	07145314	(D1)	21/09/2011
ASSET TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED	03622905	(D2)	22/09/2011	ASSOCIATED PARTNERS IN MANAGEMENT	03101041	(D2)	22/09/2011
ASSETVALUE LIMITED	02875904	(C2)	26/09/2011	LIMITED			
ASSHETON ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03138962	(D1)	22/09/2011	ASSOCIATED REDIFFUSION PRODUCTIONS	02541839	(D1)	27/09/2011
ASSIGN SERVICES LTD	06758889	(E1)	22/09/2011	LIMITED			
ASSIGN SERVICES LTD	06758889	(C2)	22/09/2011	ASSOCIATED RISKS NORTHERN LIMITED	07773724	٠,	21/09/2011
ASSIGN SERVICES LTD	06758889	(C2)	22/09/2011	ASSOCIATED SMITH LIMITED	07121048	(D1)	26/09/2011
ASSIGN SERVICES LTD	06758889	(C2)	22/09/2011	ASSOCIATED STRESS CONSULTANTS	03819370	(D1)	21/09/2011
ASSIST LIMITED	02090263		21/09/2011	LIMITED			
ASSISTANCE CLAIMS LTD	05926054			ASSOCIATED TECHNOLOGY PIPELINE	03680331	(D1)	23/09/2011
ASSISTED SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06808067	٠,	23/09/2011	LIMITED			
ASSISTED SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06808067			ASSOCIATED THREAD SALES LIMITED	00291791	. ,	26/09/2011
ASSIST EUROPE LIMITED	07018479	. ,		ASSOCIATE MECHANICAL LIMITED	04315522	. ,	22/09/2011
ASSIST HOME CARE LTD	07006470	. ,		ASSOCIATES CAPITAL LIMITED	03480565		27/09/2011
ASSIST (INDEPENDENCE) UK	02933031	. ,		ASSOCIATES IN ADVERTISING LIMITED	01976952		26/09/2011
ASSIST (INDEPENDENCE) UK	02933031			ASSOCIATES IN CHILDBIRTH EDUCATION	02849739	(D2)	27/09/2011
ASSIST 24-7 LTD	06335973	. ,	23/09/2011	LIMITED			
ASSOCIATED BRITISH BIO-FUELS LIMITED		. ,		ASSOCIATION FOR CONTINENCE ADVICE	03029494	. ,	21/09/2011
ASSOCIATED BRITISH CARAVANS LIMITED		. ,	22/09/2011	THE ASSOCIATION FOR HUMANISTIC	04263707	(D2)	23/09/2011
ASSOCIATED BRITISH CARAVANS (HIRE)	00920952	(D1)	22/09/2011	PSYCHOLOGY IN BRITAIN			/ /
LIMITED			/ /	THE ASSOCIATION FOR INTERNATIONAL	02841983	(D2)	22/09/2011
ASSOCIATED CHEMISTS (WICKER) LIMITED		, ,	27/09/2011	BROADCASTING LIMITED			
ASSOCIATED CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED		. ,	, , -	ASSOCIATION FOR LEARNING LANGUAGES	02755247	(D1)	26/09/2011
ASSOCIATED COLD STORES & TRANSPORT	00553154	(C2)	23/09/2011	EN FAMILLE LIMITED			
LIMITED	000000		00/00/0044	THE ASSOCIATION FOR LOGIC	02157466	(D2)	26/09/2011
ASSOCIATED COMMISSIONING SERVICES	07785148	(C1)	23/09/2011	PROGRAMMING LIMITED			00/00/0044
LTD			/ /	ASSOCIATION FOR RATIONAL EMOTIVE	04441094	(D1)	22/09/2011
ASSOCIATED COMMISSIONING SERVICES	07785148	(B1)	23/09/2011	BEHAVIOUR THERAPY			
LTD			/ /	ASSOCIATION FOR THE HISTORY OF	01348828	(D1)	27/09/2011
ASSOCIATED CONCRETE SOLUTIONS	04075252	(D2)	21/09/2011	GLASS, LIMITED (THE)			/ / /
LIMITED	00067006	/= o :	07/00/001	THE ASSOCIATION FOR THE	04335582	(C2)	27/09/2011
ASSOCIATED EMPLOYERS LIMITED	02367086		27/09/2011	IMPROVEMENT OF RUNNYMED			/ / /
ASSOCIATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04683595			ASSOCIATION FOR THE STUDY OF	01182908	(D2)	27/09/2011
ASSOCIATED FAMILY BAKERS (HOME	00718566	(D1)	21/09/2011	ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR LIMITED			
COUNTIES) LIMITED				THE ASSOCIATION OF BEAUTY THERAPY	06777734	(D1)	26/09/2011
ASSOCIATED FAMILY BAKERS (SURREY)	00734900	(D2)	23/09/2011	& COSMETOLOGY LIMITED	0.0000000		0.00 / 0.00 / 0.00 / 0.00
LIMITED	00000000		00/00/00=	ASSOCIATION OF BRIDGING	07372027	(D2)	27/09/2011
ASSOCIATED FISHERIES LIMITED	00237551	(C2)	23/09/2011	PROFESSIONALS LIMITED			